
4: 30

 15   95 4 65 14 130 64 4,0 2,1 2,4
 20 105 4 75 14 150 68 4,0 2,1 3,0
 25 115 4 85 14 160 69 4,0 2,1 4,6
 32 140 4 100 18 180 82 4,0 2,1 7,0
 40 150 4 110 18 200 89 4,0 2,1 10,2
 50 165 4 125 18 230 97 4,0 2,1 11,3
 65 185 4 145 18 290 113 4,0 2,1 15,0
 80 200 8 160 18 310 127 4,0 2,1 21,0
 100 235 8 190 22 350 148 4,0 2,1 30,0
 125 270 8 220 26 400 187 4,0 2,1 45,0
 150 300 8 250 26 480 196 4,0 2,1 70,0
 200 360 12 310 26 600 258 2,5 1,3 129,0 
 250 425 12 370 30 730 322 2,5 1,3 174,0

472094

PN 40
CHECK VALVE

Max working-
pressure Weight

KgMpa
20 oC

Mpa
200 oC

Variants:
Graphite for higher temperature

Other dimensions/materials on request

 1 Body Stainless steel SS316
 2 Cover Stainless steel SS316
 3 Disc Stainless steel SS316
 4 Gasket PTFE
 5  
 6  
 7  
 8  
 9  
 10  

 No Part Material
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